
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Caroline VAN KERCKHOVEN
Indiv.
Course : D:Noir très long
Distance : 9700m
Time : 3:22:37 (20'53"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vanessa RASQUINET 1:49:23
2. Greet PERSOON 1:53:29
3. Sandrine DEFRAIGNE 2:08:50

1. 114 00:07:38 656m 11'38"/km
2. 116 00:08:50 00:16:28 430m 20'33"/km
3. 117 00:02:04 00:18:32 127m 16'16"/km
4. 119 00:04:07 00:22:39 225m 18'18"/km
5. 120 00:06:00 00:28:39 392m 15'18"/km
6. 122 00:07:14 00:35:53 291m 24'51"/km
7. 123 00:09:29 00:45:22 276m 34'22"/km
8. 125 00:04:40 00:50:02 145m 32'11"/km
9. 90 00:13:09 01:03:11 469m 28'02"/km

10. 92 00:08:15 01:11:26 486m 16'59"/km
11. 93 00:06:02 01:17:28 311m 19'24"/km
12. 94 00:19:16 01:36:44 520m 37'03"/km
13. 96 00:11:56 01:48:40 633m 18'51"/km
14. 98 00:06:28 01:55:08 437m 14'48"/km
15. 99 00:05:36 02:00:44 258m 21'42"/km
16. 129 00:02:49 02:03:33 224m 12'34"/km
17. 130 00:04:23 02:07:56 169m 25'56"/km
18. 132 00:05:15 02:13:11 301m 17'27"/km
19. 135 00:08:27 02:21:38 540m 15'39"/km
20. 128 00:12:55 02:34:33 536m 24'06"/km
21. 127 00:03:18 02:37:51 151m 21'51"/km
22. 126 00:04:11 02:42:02 177m 23'38"/km
23. 137 00:08:25 02:50:27 489m 17'13"/km
24. 109 00:13:30 03:03:57 572m 23'36"/km
25. 111 00:15:50 03:19:47 522m 30'20"/km
26. 100 00:02:08 03:21:55 293m 7'17"/km
27. 999 00:00:42 03:22:37 98m 7'09"/km
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